
COACH SCHEDULER TEXT EMAIL STUNTS TUMBLING
Aiden Garcia Nicci Gothard 832-875-4117 — Coed/Flyer Stretch/Group All Levels
Angelica Wilson Jodelle Whitley 214-914-9385 — — Levels 1–3
Bree Smith Myka Kuzenski 214-957-4805 — — Levels 1–6
Bret Burgeson Angela Rodriguez 972-955-0581 — — All Levels
Cameron Elder Jackie Hrna 682-230-1512 — Group Levels 1–6
Cede McDrummond Amy Southern 214-729-6006 — Flyer Stretch All Levels
Chris Muniz Stacey Cooper 214-415-4365 — Coed/Group/Two-Man Levels 1–6
Courtney Kidwell — 817-703-2324 courtney@cheerathletics.com — All Levels
Dontay Martin — 972-836-6751 — — Levels 1–6
Dylan Kenvin — 817-308-0884 dylan@cheerathletics.com Flyer Stretch/Group All Levels
Erik Smith — 616-914-3910 — — All Levels
Erique Prince — — erique@cheerathletics.com — Levels 1–6
Grayson Daley — 817-247-4435 — — Levels 1–6
Hailey Lackey — 720-600-8003 hlackey@cheerathletics.com Flyer Stretch Levels 1–4
Jade Thuna — 702-281-2421 jade@cheerathletics.com Group Levels 1–4
Jake Chester Amy Melton 817-266-0049 jchester@cheerathletics.com Flyer Stretch All Levels
Jamie Lu Martin Myka Kuzenski 214-957-4805 — Flyer Stretch —
Jayla Washington Lauren Closner 972-639-7902 — Flyer Stretch Levels 1–3
Juan Lopez Myka Kuzenski 214-957-4805 — Flyer Stretch All Levels
Kale Lewis Brooke Benford 330-703-8664 — Group All Levels
Kelsey Loppatto Liguya Singleton 808-430-7685 — Flyer Stretch All Levels
Lexi Goodman — 214-546-5202 — Flyer Stretch Levels 1–4
Michael Wright Angela Rodriguez 972-955-0581 michael@cheerathletics.com Group Levels 1–6
Monica Paul Tiffani Johnson 214-354-0208 — — Levels 1–4
Nicholas Herrle — 724-757-2306 nick@cheerathletics.com — Levels 1–6
Nick Carey Amy Southern 214-729-6006 — Group Levels 1–6
Ray Spikes Jodelle Whitley 214-914-9385 ray@cheerathletics.com Flyer Stretch/Two-Man Levels 1–6
Samuel Ortiz Kate Kobussen 817-223-5257 samuel@cheerathletics.com Coed/Flyer Stretch Levels 1–6
Sheci Mullen Sarah Mosley 972-400-7234 — — All Levels
Stephanie Henderson — 972-786-3525 — Flyer Stretch Levels 1–6
Zoee Comer Elizabeth Sandoval 214-552-7102 zoee@cheerathletics.com Flyer Stretch Levels 1–4


